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The High Commission for the People’s Republic of Bangladesh in New Delhi presents
its compliments to the all non-resident Diplomatic Missions accredited to Bangladesh with
residence in New Delhi and has the honour to inform that a number of garment industries in
Bangladesh have started producing Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) during the outbreak
of COVID-19 pandemic. A list of the Bangladeshi exporters who are producing COVID-19
safety items (PPE) is attached herewith.

In view of the above, it would be highly appreciated if the esteemed Missions could
kindly forward the said list to the appropriate authorities of their respective countries.

The High Commission for the People’s Republic of Bangladesh in New Delhi avails
itself of this opportunity to renew to all non-resident Diplomatic Missions accredited to
Bangladesh with residence in New Delhi the assurances of its highest consideration.

New Delhi
19 October 2020

All non-resident Diplomatic Missions
Accredited to Bangladesh with residence in New Delhi
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BD's PPE items exporters

Md. Shafiul Islam
1 (Onus design Itd. (Mohiuddin) Managing Director 01711528988 info@onusgroup.com
Md. Shafiul Islam
2 [Onus garments Itd. (Mohiuddin) Managing Director 01711528988 info@onusgroup.com
3 |Citadel apparels Itd. Md. Mahidul Islam Khan Managing Director 01711528989 info@onusgroup.com
4 |Odyssey dresses Itd. Md. Mahidul Islam Khan Managing Director info@onusgroup.com
5 |Maya Mithu Fashion Ltd. |Nahid Hasan Mukul Managing Director 01713461947 mukul.avifg@gmail.com
6 |Knit Market Ltd. R.A.M Sefate Rabbani Chairman 01717487909
7 |Bidbody BD Ltd. Abbas Uddin Ahamed Proprietor 01611487941 |gsf.fabrics@gmail.com
01920725916,
8 |Global Knitwear Ltd. Md. Rafiqul Islam Director 01711977287
9 |[Euro Arte Apparels Ltd.  |Monir Hossain Managing Director 01727281732
10 |Horizon Fashion Mir Mobasher Ali Managing Director |nfo@horizongroup.com.bd
11 [Cotton Group. Shaheen Mahmud Chairman 01711524945 |[cotton@cottongroupbd.com.bd
12|Green Smart Shirts Ltd.  [Md. Fateh Ul Islam Managing Director 01713022648 |info@greenshirtsbd.com
13|R. Tex Fashion Ltd. Ripon Bhuiyan Managing Director 01611007532 rtexfashion@yahoo.com
Mohammod Moniruzzaman tony-
14 |Quattro Fashion Ltd. Khan Managing Director 01819958736 khan@codesandlabels.com
15 |Liz fashion Itd. Zhuang Lifeng Managing Director 028417601 lio@lizfashion.com
mostafa@binimoytextilemills.co
16 |Binimoy textile Itd Md. Iman Uddin Managing Director 01711899401 |m_
17 |Romo Fashion Today Ltd. |Mohammad Mohsin Chairman 01678097493 mdmohsin@dhaka.net
18 |Rajdhani Apparels Ltd.  [Md. Shafiqul Islam Managing Director 01711594596 | rajdhaniapparels@gmail.com
19 |Urmi Group Asif Ashraf Managing Director 01819412112 |asif@urmigroup.net
S.M. Khaled Managing Director 01711537770 st@snowtex.org, info@snowtex
20 |Snowtex Group .org
21[TRZ Group Haroon Ar Rashid Managing Director 01711564988 |haroon@trzgroup.com
22 JM Fabrics Azizur R. Chowdhury Managing Director 01711566317 |a.chowdhury@newasiabd.com
23 [Team Group Abdullah Hil Rakib Managing Director 01711529944 |[rakib@team.com.bd
rubana@mohammadigroup.co
24 Mohammadi Group Ltd. [Ms. Rubana Huq Managing Director 01711563978 |m
01973081965,
25 |Cupcake Exports Ltd. Disha Sonata Faruque Managing Director 01713033997 disha.farugue@gmail.com
26 [Smartex Ferdous Amin Director 01711538897 |smartgroup198@yahoo.com
27 |Shinshin Group Mohammad Sohel Sadat Managing Director 01711538934 [sohel@jeansplusbd.com
28 |Dekko Group M. Shahadat Hossain Kiron [Chairman 01711530574 |chairman@dekkolegacy.com
29 |Aman Group Md. Mahabub Hossain Managing Director 01711520040 |mahabub@unifillgroup.net
. headoffice@thermaxgroup.com
30 [Adury Apparels Ltd. Abdul Kadir Mollah Managing Director g
31|Beximco A.S.F. Rahman Managing Director - . ;info@beximtex.com
32 [Esquire Engr. M. Abu Taher Managing Director 01711561373 |info@fortuna-group.com
01777743654,
33 |APS Apparels Ltd. Md. Shamim Reza Managing Director 01817292847 |gm.commercial@aps-group.org




